

EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS

Claimant Respondent

Miss Ricki Pryce v Chelsea and Westminster Hospital NHS Foundation Trust

Heard at: London Central (via video)

On: 12, 13, 17, 18, 19 and 20 May 2022

Before: Employment Judge P Klimov

Tribunal Member B Leverton Tribunal Member R Miller

Representation:

For the Claimant: in person

For the Respondent: Ms E. Skinner (of Counsel)

JUDGMENT

All Claimant's complaints in these proceedings fail and are dismissed.

Employment Judge P Klimov 20 May 2022

Sent to the parties on:

20/05/2022

For the Tribunals Office

Notes

Reasons for the judgment having been given orally at the hearing, written reasons will not be provided unless a request was made by either party at the hearing or a written request is presented by either party within 14 days of the sending of this written record of the decision.

Public access to employment tribunal decisions

Judgments and reasons for the judgments are published, in full, online at www.gov.uk/employment-tribunal-decisions shortly after a copy has been sent to the claimant (s) and respondent(s) in a case.